Burwell Swimming Pool Prices 2022

Monday 1-5 7-9 Saturday 1-5 Sunday 2-5

Family Passes

Weekly Family Pass
Individual Pass
Weekly individual Pass

Kiddie Pool- Family Pass
Daily Admission

Big Pool-All Day Pass
1-5 and 7-9

Big Pool Evening Pass
7-9

Kiddie Pool-All Day Pass
Red Cross

Pool Party

$150.00
$50.00
$85.00
$25.00
1$40.00

$5.00

$3.00

$1.00
$40.00
$115.00




Preschool Aquatics Level 1 june 6-10

Preschool Aquatics Level 2 June 6-10

Learn-to-Swim Level 1 June 13-17

Parent and Child Level 1 June 20-24

Learn-to-Swim Level 2 June 20-24

Parent and Child Level 2 June 27-July 1

Learn-to-Swim Level 3 June 27-July 1

Learn-to-Swim Level 4 july 11-15
Learn-to-Swim Level 5 July 11-15

Learn -to-Swim Level 6 July 11-15

American
Red Cross

5:00-5:45
6:00-6:45

6:00-6:45

5:30-6:00
6:00-6:45

5:30-6:00
6:00-6:45

5:00-5:45
6:00-6:45
6:00-6:45




American Red Cross Lessons 2022

Parent and Child Level 1
June 20-24
5:30-6:0
Parent and Child Level 2
June 27-July 1
5:30-6:00
Preschool Aquatics Levell
June 6-10
5:00-5:45
Preschool Aquatics Level 2
June 6-10
6:00-6:45
Learn to Swim Level 1
June 13-17
6:00-6:45
Learn to Swim Level 2
June 20-24
6:00-6:45
Learn to Swim Level 3
June 27-july 1 5-8
6:00-6:45




Learn to Swim Level 4
July 11-15
5:00-5:45

Learn to Swim Level 5
July 11-15
6:00-6:45

Learn to Swim Level 6
July 11-15
6:00-6:45




