Burwell Swimming Pool Prices 2022

Monday 1-5	7-9	Saturday 1-5	Sunday 2-5
------------	-----	--------------	------------

Family Passes	\$150.00
Weekly Family Pass	\$50.00
Individual Pass	\$85.00
Weekly Individual Pass	\$25.00
Kiddie Pool- Family Pass Daily Admission	\$40.00
	ć= 00
Big Pool-All Day Pass 1-5 and 7-9	\$5.00
Big Pool Evening Pass	\$3.00
7-9	
Kiddie Pool-All Day Pass	\$1.00
Red Cross	\$40.00
Pool Party	\$115.00



Preschool Aquatics Level 1 June 6-10	5:00-5:45
Preschool Aquatics Level 2 June 6-10	6:00-6:45
Learn-to-Swim Level 1 June 13-17	6:00-6:45
Parent and Child Level 1 June 20-24	5:30-6:00
Learn-to-Swim Level 2 June 20-24	6:00-6:45
Parent and Child Level 2 June 27-July 1	5:30-6:00
Learn-to-Swim Level 3 June 27-July 1	6:00-6:45
Learn-to-Swim Level 4 July 11-15	5:00-5:45
Learn-to-Swim Level 5 July 11-15	6:00-6:45
Learn -to-Swim Level 6 July 11-15	6:00-6:45

American Red Cross Lessons 2022

Parent and Child Level 1

June 20-24

5:30-6:0

Parent and Child Level 2

June 27-July 1

5:30-6:00

Preschool Aquatics Level1

June 6-10

5:00-5:45

Preschool Aquatics Level 2

June 6-10

6:00-6:45

Learn to Swim Level 1

June 13-17

6:00-6:45

Learn to Swim Level 2

June 20-24

6:00-6:45

Learn to Swim Level 3

June 27-July 15-8

6:00-6:45

Learn to Swim Level 4

July 11-15

5:00-5:45

Learn to Swim Level 5

July 11-15

6:00-6:45

Learn to Swim Level 6

July 11-15

6:00-6:45